Welsh Pony & Cob Society NZ

Name

ASHLYN GLAMORGAN

ASHLYN GWENETH

ASHLYN GWENT

BENDIGO DEWDROP

BENDIGO DUCHESS

BENDIGO STARDROP

HEULWENS CAMELOT

HEULWENS DAWN

HEULWENS HEIDI

HEULWENS POLLY-ANNA

HEULWENS POPPET

HEULWENS TINKERBELL

LAKEWOOD FELICITY

OHAPUKU HOLLY

OHAPUKU MELODY

OHAPUKU ZOSHA

TRUMPINGTON PRAISE

WILLOWBROOK DOLPHIN

WILLOWBROOK DUET

Equine Registry

HEULWENS MISS MUFFET

HEULWENS OLIVER TWIST

DoB

1979

1980

1979

1978

1980

1980

01-Aug-1988

1988

1994

1994

1994

1987

1987

1995

13-Nov-1994

1985

1985

1984

1977

1986

1986

Sex
Gelding
Mare
Gelding
Mare
Mare
Mare
Gelding
Mare
Mare
Mare
Gelding
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare

Mare

Offspring

Reg Dam
G1084 ASHLYN ADERYN DU
459 ASHLYN GWENOL
G1086 ASHLYN GWENOL
308 CHAWTON SPARROW
483 PUNGA NADA
484 CHAWTON SPARROW
G1302 RAKAHURI SUNSET
952 RAKAHURI SUNSET
1260 CLIFTON SHADOW
WPB 1661 | OREPUKI CHERRY
G1555 KURIHEKA SHINING
856 CLIFTON THISTLE
WPB 1429 [ ROSEBANK RAREBIT
WPB 1695 | ROSEBROOK RARE-BIT
1272 LAKEWOOD FAYE
836 CLIFTON THISTLE
837 KURIHEKA HARMONY
WPB 1352 | BENDIGO ROCHELLE
281 CHAWTON PRICELESS
850 MILTONDALE SEA NYMPH

851 KURIHEKA HARMONY
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CLIFTON IDRIS (1973)

Damsire

CHAWTON PUNCH
CHAWTON LLEWELLYN
CHAWTON LLEWELLYN
QUI ROBIN

PUNGA HIT

QUI ROBIN

CLIFTON SEAWEED
CLIFTON SEAWEED
RONDEELS PENGWYN (IMP)
KURIHEKA EROS
PUNGA HAFFOD
TREHARNE JACOB (IMP)
CHAWTON PUNCH
CHAWTON PUNCH
CLIFTON GAUNTLET
TREHARNE JACOB (IMP)

PUNGA HAFFOD

TWYFORD MARQUIS
CLIFTON SEAWEED

PUNGA HAFFOD

https:/lequineregistry.net



